XPG Z1 DDR4 Memory Module
ADATA XPG Z1 DDR4 overclocking memory is designed as the ultimate upgrade for overclockers,
enthusiasts, and gamers thanks to its remarkable performance and power efficiency. Even with speeds
of up to 4133MHz, XPG Z1 consumes 20% less power when compared to DDR3. Utilizing Thermal
Conductive Technology, XPG Z1 provides excellent cooling performance, as well as great stability
whether you are on the battlefield gaming or trying to achieve higher benchmarks while overclocking.
Features Specifications
● Extreme high speed up to 4133MHz
● Superior power efficiency: a 20% reduction of power
(operating voltage decreases from 1.5V to 1.2V)
● Supports Intel® Core i7 Haswell-E HEDT
(high-end desktop) processor and X99 platform
● Intel XMP 2.0 – more accessible overclocking
● RoHS compliant
● Speed: DDR4 3000MHz - 4133MHz
● Module size: 8GB - 16GB
*8GB: 16GB (8GBx2),
*16GB: 32GB (16GBx2),
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 19-19-19 at 1.2V
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -55°C to 100°C
● Operating voltage: 1.2V - 1.5V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.2 x 42.65 x 7.5mm
● Warranty: Lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Package Speed/Capacity Model Number EAN Code
Bulk 4000MHz 8GB AX4U400038G19H-BWZ N/A
Dual Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U266638G19-DRZ1 4710273772585
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16A-DBZ 4710273773315
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-DRZ 4710273772066
3000MHz 8GB AX4U300038G16-DSZ1 4710273772073
3000MHz 16GB AX4U3000316G16A-DBZ 4710273773322
3200MHz 8GB AX4U320038G16-DRZ1 4713218464149
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16F-DRZ1 4710273773308
3200MHz 16GB AX4U320038G16F-DBZ 4710273773339
3200MHz 16GB AX4U3200316G16F-DBZ 4710273773346
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17F-DRZ1 4713218464934
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G17F-DBZ1 4710273773506
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G18A-DRZ1 4710273774350
3600MHz 8GB AX4U360038G18A-DBZ1 4710273774367
Package Information
Bulk
Model
Bulk + HS
Weight (g)
Retail
Weight (g)
Carton Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton (kit)
Carton
N.W. (g)
U-DIMM 8G 45 535 397 x 189 x 155 0.41 40 2,632
Color Box - Dual
Model
Bulk + HS
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Carton
 Dimensions
(LxWxH/mm)
Cuft
Qty per
carton (kit)
Carton
G.W. (g)
U-DIMM 8G 90 127
150 x 122 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 158 0.66
50 kits
(100pcs)
6,898
U-DIMM 16G 106 143 7,698